Date

01/18/
17
01/25/
17

02/01/
17

02/08/
17

02/15/
17
02/22/
17
03/01/
17
03/08/
17

Games for Woodstock Wildcats, Adult Basketball
Last Updated on May 01, 2024

Time

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

Away Team

Woodstock Wildcats
Tune Squad
Royals
Shepherds Flock
Woodstock Wildcats
Woodstock Wildcats
Shepherds Flock

Royals

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

0
69
24
76
0
19
2

49

Home Team

Shepherds Flock
Woodstock Wildcats
Woodstock Wildcats
Woodstock Wildcats

Tune Squad
Royals
Woodstock Wildcats

Woodstock Wildcats

Hom

Scor

2

22

15

23

50

24

9 TeamPages

Result

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss



